
 
City of Knoxville Pre-Bid Meeting: Knoxville Urban Wilderness Gateway Park Phase Two 
ITB Opening: December 7, 2021 

 
 
NAME OF ATTENDEES: 
 

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY CITY/STATE PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Robert Coggins Design Construction 
Services, Inc. Knoxville, TN 865- 523-9730 robert@dcsig.com 

Shawn Fitzpatrick City of Knoxville Knoxville, TN 865-215-6131 sfitzpat@knoxvilletn.gov 

Robert Garrett Vaughn and Melton Knoxville, TN 865-546-5800 jrgarrett@vaughnmelton.com  

Tobin Tipton City of Knoxville Knoxville, TN 865-215-6105 rtipton@knoxvilletn.gov  

Joe Applebee Southern Constructors, 
Inc. Knoxville, TN 865-579-5351 japplebee@southernconstructorsinc.com  

Daniel Jones Sanders Pace 
Architecture Knoxville, TN 865-329-0316 info@sanderspace.com 

James Whitehead Vaughn and Melton Knoxville, TN 865-546-5800  

Jimmy Hawkins Leon Williams 
Contractors, LLC Maryville, TN 865-982-1734 jhawkins@lwcontractorstn.com 

Peter Brown Digifabshop Albany, NY 917-494-1932 peter@digifabshop.com 

Stephanie Riggs 
Killingsworth Cunningham Recreation Charlotte, NC 423-813-0789 stephanie@cunninghamrec.com 

Kevin Alley Charles Blalock & Sons, 
Inc. Knoxville, TN 865-654-3579 kalley@blalockconstruction.com 

Amanda Opolski 
Koenig  City of Knoxville Knoxville, TN 865-215-6184 aokoenig@knoxvilletn.gov 

James McKeehan City of Knoxville Knoxville, TN 865-215-2063 jmckeehan@knoxvilletn.gov 

 


